Save the Deer Harbor Post Office Donation

June 1, 2009

The Deer Harbor Community Club, our community non-profit organization, is purchasing the Deer Harbor Post Office property for \$250,000 and entering into a 10-year lease with the US Postal Service.

OUR CHALLENGE is to raise these funds before July 8, 2009, when the sale must close.

YOUR IMMEDIATE HELP IS DESPERATELY NEEDED.

First Name:	MI	Last Name:	
Address:			
City, State & Zip:			
Home Phone:	Work:		Cell:
e-mail:			
Pledge information:			

(we) hereby contribute to the campaign t	o buy the Deer Harbor Post Office:
We pledge a total of	<u> </u>
Amount Enclosed	
Remainder pledged '	To be paid in full by:

The Deer Harbor Community Club is a non-profit 501 (c)(3). Your donation is tax deductible to the extent provided by law. Donations to help save the Deer Harbor Post Office will be refunded in full, if we do not raise enough funds to complete the purchase or in the event the purchase falls through for any other reason.

Deer Harbor Community Club P.O. Box 57 Deer Harbor, WA 98243